

**CITY OF BRIDGEPORT  
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA  
THOMPSON DRIVE SLIP REPAIR  
BID TABULATION  
THURSDAY, MARCH 6, 2025  
Thrasher Project #T30-11498**

| Item                  | Qty. | Unit | Description                          | OHIO - WEST VIRGINIA<br>EXCAVATING CO.<br>Powhatan Point, OH<br>WV #005911 |                      | ALAN STONE COMPANY, INC.<br>Williamstown, WV<br>WV #000470 |                      | GREEN RIVER GROUP, LLC.<br>Morgantown, WV<br>WV #024807 |                      | ANDERSON EXCAVATING, LLC.<br>Morgantown, WV<br>WV #033687 |                        | VARNER CONSTRUCTION, LLC.<br>Durbin, WV<br>WV #012079 |                        |
|-----------------------|------|------|--------------------------------------|--|----------------------|--|----------------------|---|----------------------|---|------------------------|---|------------------------|
|                       |      |      |                                      | UNIT PRICE   | TOTAL COST           | UNIT PRICE   | TOTAL COST           | UNIT PRICE  | TOTAL COST           | UNIT PRICE  | TOTAL COST             | UNIT PRICE  | TOTAL COST             |
| <b>BASE BID</b>       |      |      |                                      |  |                      |  |                      |   |                      |   |                        |   |                        |
| 1                     | 1    | LS   | Mobilization/Demobilization          | \$ 20,000.00   | \$ 20,000.00         | \$ 22,000.00   | \$ 22,000.00         | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 15,000.00         | \$ 91,000.00  | \$ 91,000.00           | \$ 229,373.00   | \$ 229,373.00          |
| 2                     | 1    | LS   | Clearing & Grubbing                  | \$ 13,000.00   | \$ 13,000.00         | \$ 4,000.00  | \$ 4,000.00          | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 10,000.00         | \$ 11,000.00  | \$ 11,000.00           | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 10,000.00           |
| 3                     | 176  | LF   | Steel Pile and Concrete Lagging Wall | \$ 2,850.00  | \$ 501,600.00        | \$ 3,650.00  | \$ 642,400.00        | \$ 4,800.00   | \$ 844,800.00        | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 1,056,000.00        | \$ 8,068.00   | \$ 1,419,968.00        |
| 4                     | 240  | LF   | Guardrail                            | \$ 31.00   | \$ 7,440.00          | \$ 35.00   | \$ 8,400.00          | \$ 52.00  | \$ 12,480.00         | \$ 57.10  | \$ 13,704.00           | \$ 85.00  | \$ 20,400.00           |
| 5                     | 176  | LF   | Concrete Curb                        | \$ 77.00   | \$ 13,552.00         | \$ 90.00   | \$ 15,840.00         | \$ 77.00  | \$ 13,552.00         | \$ 95.00  | \$ 16,720.00           | \$ 85.00  | \$ 14,960.00           |
| 6                     | 220  | LF   | 1 1/2" Conduit                       | \$ 64.00   | \$ 14,080.00         | \$ 40.00   | \$ 8,800.00          | \$ 21.00  | \$ 4,620.00          | \$ 27.50  | \$ 6,050.00            | \$ 22.00  | \$ 4,840.00            |
| 7                     | 2    | EA   | Light Removal and Reset              | \$ 5,600.00  | \$ 11,200.00         | \$ 5,000.00  | \$ 10,000.00         | \$ 2,700.00   | \$ 5,400.00          | \$ 5,500.00   | \$ 11,000.00           | \$ 4,000.00   | \$ 8,000.00            |
| 8                     | 140  | CY   | Aggregate Base Course                | \$ 93.00   | \$ 13,020.00         | \$ 110.00  | \$ 15,400.00         | \$ 85.00  | \$ 11,900.00         | \$ 97.00  | \$ 13,580.00           | \$ 32.00  | \$ 4,480.00            |
| 9                     | 167  | TN   | Asphalt Base Course                  | \$ 284.00  | \$ 47,428.00         | \$ 130.00  | \$ 21,710.00         | \$ 135.00   | \$ 22,545.00         | \$ 160.00   | \$ 26,720.00           | \$ 265.00   | \$ 44,255.00           |
| 10                    | 128  | TN   | Asphalt Wearing Course               | \$ 335.00  | \$ 42,880.00         | \$ 180.00  | \$ 23,040.00         | \$ 165.00   | \$ 21,120.00         | \$ 175.00   | \$ 22,400.00           | \$ 310.00   | \$ 39,680.00           |
| 11                    | 1    | LS   | Seeding and Mulching                 | \$ 4,000.00  | \$ 4,000.00          | \$ 2,100.00  | \$ 2,100.00          | \$ 4,500.00   | \$ 4,500.00          | \$ 5,000.00   | \$ 5,000.00            | \$ 4,000.00   | \$ 4,000.00            |
| <b>TOTAL BASE BID</b> |      |      |                                      |  | <b>\$ 688,200.00</b> |  | <b>\$ 773,690.00</b> |   | <b>\$ 965,917.00</b> |   | <b>\$ 1,273,174.00</b> |   | <b>\$ 1,799,956.00</b> |

**THRASHER**

600 White Oaks Blvd.  
P.O. Box 940  
Bridgeport, WV 26330  
(304) 624-4108  
Fax: 624-7831  
[www.thrashergroup.com](http://www.thrashergroup.com)

